

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21870/2024

M/s. Bharti Construction Co. Kushal Bagh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. K.K. Shah

For Respondent(s) : --

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN
Order

11/02/2025

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 12.02.2025 alongwith S.B. Civil Writ Petition Nos.21782/2024, 21804/2024, 21784/2024 & 21873/2024 in the supplementary cause list while reflecting the name of Shri P.S. Chundawat, AGC as counsel for respondent-State in the cause list.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

52-Dharmendra Rakhecha/-