

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21868/2024

M/s. Bharti Construction Co. Kushal Bagh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21870/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aishwarya Anand Mr. Tushar Jain

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

25/02/2025

List these matters on 25.03.2025 along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition Nos.21782/2024, 21784/2024, 21804/2024 and
21873/2024.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

59-60 - Ravi Khandelwal